  True Food Service Equipment, Inc,
2001 East Terra Lane • O’Fallon, MO 63366-4434 • ph (636) 240-2400 • toll free (800) 325-6152 • www.truemfg.com
The Industry’s Most Complete Refrigeration Source
New
Look
of
School
Milk
TAC-30
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
TMC-49
pictured with optional
 “Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
GDM-23
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphicsTAC-14GS
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
GDM-7
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
GDM-33C-PT
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
Milk Coolers
Model Doors Cubic
Feet
Crate
Capacity
Floor
Racks
Crated
Weight
Cabinet Dimensions
L** x D† x H*
Plastic Milk Bottle Capacities (per crate)
8 oz. 10 oz. 16 oz.
White Vinyl & Stainless Steel Exterior / White Aluminum Interior
TMC-34 2 13.8 8 2 325 34 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/2 50 27 20
TMC-49 2 20.9 12 3 410 49 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/2 50 27 20
TMC-58 2 24.5 16 3 445 58 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/2 50 27 20
Dual Sided - White Vinyl & †Stainless Steel Exterior / White Aluminum Interior
TMC-34-DS 4 13.8 8 2 325 34 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/8 50 27 20
TMC-49-DS 4 20.9 12 3 445 49 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/8 50 27 20
TMC-58-DS 4 24.5 16 3 495 58 x 33 3/8  x 41 1/8 50 27 20
** Length does not include1/8" (4 mm) each side for lid pins.
† Depth does not include 1" (26 mm) for front bumpers.
* Height does not include 51/8" (131 mm) for castors.
NOTE: Stainless Steel exterior options available. Contact factory for inquiries.
Air Curtains
Model Cubic Feet # of
Shelves
Crated
Weight
Cabinet Dimensions
L x D x H
Plastic Milk Bottle Capacities (per shelf)
8 oz. 10 oz. 16 oz.
Self Contained
TAC-30 25.5 4 345 30 x 30 1/8  x 80 5/8 77 84 72
TAC-36 31.3 4 410 36 x 30 1/8  x 80 5/8 78 95 69
TAC-48 34 4 475 48 x 30 1/8  x 80 5/8 126 133 96
TAC-72 66 8 790 72 x 30 1/8  x 81 7/8 200 209 150
Glass Sided, Self Contained
TAC-14GS 16.2 3 280 30 1/4 x 30 3/8  x 56 3/8 77 84 72
TAC-30GS 25.5 4 360 30 3/8  x 29 3/4 x 80 3/4 77 84 72
TAC-48GS 34 4 500 48 x 30 1/4 x 80 5/8 126 133 96
White Vinyl Exterior Horizontal Air Curtains
THAC-36 8.8 3 325 36 1/8  x 30 1/8  x 43 3/8 38 39 32
THAC-48 12 3 395 48 1/8  x 30 1/8  x 43 3/8 50 51 44
THAC-60 14.8 3 460 60 1/8  x 30 1/8  x 43 3/8 62 66 56
‡ TAC-36 & TAC-48/48GS require 208-230/60 Hz, single phase, NEMA 6-15R.  TAC-72 requires 208-230/60 Hz, single
phase, NEMA 6-20R.
Glass Door Merchandisers
Model Doors Cubic
Feet
# of
Shelves
Crated
Weight
Cabinet Dimensions
L x D† x H
Plastic Milk Bottle Capacities (per shelf)
8 oz. 10 oz. 16 oz.
Swing Door Refrigerators
GDM-19T 1 19 4 315 27 x 24 7/8  x 78 5/8 72 86 56
GDM-23 1 23 4 310 27 x 29 7/8  x 78 5/8 98 98 79
GDM-26 1 26 4 325 30 x 29 7/8  x 78 5/8 116 116 90
GDM-35 2 35 8 415 39 1/2 x 29 7/8  x 78 5/8 65 70 48
GDM-49 2 49 8 485 54 1/8  x 29 7/8  x 78 5/8 106 108 75
GDM-72 3 72 12 675 78 1/8  x 29 7/8  x 79 3/8 103 108 81
Slide Door Refrigerators
GDM-33 2 33 8 400 39 1/2 x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 65 70 48
GDM-37 2 37 8 375 43 1/2 x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 70 80 54
GDM-41 2 41 8 440 47 1/8  x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 72 85 60
GDM-41SL 2 33 8 395 47 1/8  x 24 1/8  x 78 5/8 62 68 48
GDM-45 2 45 8 465 51 1/8  x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 81 89 64
GDM-47 2 47 8 485 54 1/8  x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 90 100 70
GDM-61 2 61 8 545 70 1/8  x 29 5/8  x 78 5/8 125 137 106
GDM-69 3 69 12 650 78 1/8  x 29 5/8  x 79 3/8 88 100 70
Counter-Tops
GDM-5* 1 5 2 185 24 x 23 1/2 x 37 62 72 48
GDM-7 1 7 3 190 24 x 24 3/4 x 39 3/4 62 72 49
GDM-9 2 9 3 245 36 1/8  x 22 3/8  x 39 1/2 77 83 69
Lower Profile
GDM-10 1 10 3 200 24 7/8  x 23 1/8  x 53 1/2 64 69 49
GDM-10PT 1 fr/ 1bk 10 3 255 24 7/8  x 25 3/4 x 53 1/2 64 69 49
GDM-12 1 12 3 195 24 7/8  x 23 1/8  x 62 3/8 64 69 49
GDM-33SSL-54 2 11 3 254 36 x 18 x 54 1/8 65 69 57
GDM-41SL-54 2 17 6 305 47 1/8  x 21 x 54 1/8 48 53 45
GDM-41SL-60 2 19 6 336 47 1/8  x 21 x 59 7/8 48 53 45
† Depth does not include 13/8" (35mm) for swing door handle. Depth does not include 3/8" (10mm) for slide door
handle. Depth does not include 1" (26mm) for rear bumpers on GDM-10 & GDM-12.
* Height does not include 1" (26mm) for system mechanical components on GDM-5.
For more complete specifications and additional product offerings,
please see individual spec sheets located at www.truemfg.com.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Specifications
JY • 11/10
TAC-30
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
TMC-49
pictured with optional
 “Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
GDM-23
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
GDM-33C-PT
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
TAC-14GS
pictured with optional
“Fuel Up to Play 60” graphics
©2010 NFL Properties LLC. All NFL-related trademarks are trademarks of the National Football League.